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Total Sailings

180,434
FY22: 171,439 (+5.25%)



Sailings Sailed

177,550
FY22: 169,281 (+4.88%)



Cancelled Sailings

2,884
FY22: 2,158 (+33.64%)



% of Sailings Cancelled

1.60%
FY22: 1.26%



Route
Crew

Sailings
 

%
 

Mechanical
Sailings

 
%

 

Other
Sailings

 
%

 

Weather
Sailings

 
%

 

Total
Sailings %

Majors

01 Tsawwassen - Swartz Bay
02 Horseshoe Bay - Nanaimo
03 Horseshoe Bay - Langdale
30 Nanaimo - Tsawwassen

Minors

04 Swartz Bay - Fulford Harbour
05 Swartz Bay - Southern Gulf Islands
06 Crofton - Vesuvius
07 Earls Cove - Saltery Bay
08 Horseshoe Bay - Snug Cove
09 Tsawwassen - Southern Gulf Islands
12 Brentwood Bay - Mill Bay
17 Little River - Powell River
18 Powell River - Blubber Bay
19 Nanaimo Harbour - Gabriola
20 Chemainus - Thetis - Penelakut
21 Buckley Bay - Denman West
22 Denman West - Hornby Island
23 Campbell River - Quathiaski Cove
24 Heriot Bay - Whaletown
25 Port McNeill - Alert Bay - Sointula
26 Skidegate - Alliford Bay

North

10 Port Hardy - Prince Rupert
11 Prince Rupert - Skidegate
28 Port Hardy - Central Coast

235
79
127
23
6

908
44
101
111
18
54
56
120
13
2

138
61
22
71
69

0.9%
0.9%
2.1%
0.4%
0.1%
0.6%
0.8%
0.8%
1.2%
0.3%
0.5%
0.9%
1.9%
0.4%
0.0%
0.8%
0.5%
0.2%
0.7%
0.5%

180
41
70
40
29
393

0
18
24
16
18
0
8
0
2
42
40
56
20
139

0.7%
0.5%
1.2%
0.6%
0.5%
0.3%
0.0%
0.1%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.0%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.3%
0.4%
0.5%
0.2%
1.0%

16
0
4
1
11
306

0
24
24
2
32
2
6
0
2
12
39
34
52
47

0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.0%
0.2%
0.2%
0.0%
0.2%
0.3%
0.0%
0.3%
0.0%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.1%
0.3%
0.3%
0.5%
0.3%

151
50
53
24
24
583
10
53
17
4
8
60
44
16
18
38
24
29
20
88

0.6%
0.6%
0.9%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.2%
0.4%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
1.0%
0.7%
0.6%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.6%

582
170
254
88
70

2,190
54
196
176
40
112
118
178
29
24
230
164
141
163
343

2.2%
2.0%
4.2%
1.4%
1.3%
1.4%
0.9%
1.6%
1.8%
0.7%
1.0%
1.9%
2.8%
1.0%
0.4%
1.4%
1.4%
1.2%
1.7%
2.4%

18
0
10
20
4
5
11

0.4%
0.0%
0.1%
1.3%
0.7%
1.3%
1.9%

4
4
2
70
2
4
64

0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
4.5%
0.4%
1.1%
10.1%

1
16
13
0
0
0
0

0.0%
0.2%
0.2%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

20
6

128
22
5
7
10

0.5%
0.1%
1.5%
1.5%
0.9%
1.8%
1.7%

43
26
153
112
11
16
85

1.0%
0.3%
1.8%
7.0%
2.0%
4.1%
13.0%

Total 1,163 0.7% 643 0.4% 322 0.2% 756 0.4% 2,884 1.6%

Cancellation Cause Summary

1K (40.3%)

1K (22.3%)

0K (11.2%)

1K (26.2%)

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

Cancellations by Region

1K (20.2%)

2K (75.9%)

0K (3.9%)

Majors Minors North
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Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

222
117
102
40

0.5%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%

302
112
105
4

0.6%
0.2%
0.2%
0.0%

308
236
54
549

0.7%
0.5%
0.1%
1.3%

331
178
61
163

0.8%
0.4%
0.1%
0.4%

1,163
643
322
756

0.7%
0.4%
0.2%
0.4%

Total 481 1.1% 523 1.1% 1,147 2.6% 733 1.7% 2,884 1.6%

Cancellations by Quarter & Reason

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

49
26
0
4

2.1%
1.1%
0.0%
0.2%

12
2
0
4

0.5%
0.1%
0.0%
0.2%

10
3
0
38

0.5%
0.2%
0.0%
2.0%

8
10
0
4

0.5%
0.6%
0.0%
0.2%

79
41
0
50

0.9%
0.5%
0.0%
0.6%

Total 79 3.4% 18 0.7% 51 2.7% 22 1.3% 170 2.0%

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

76
28
0
4

5.0%
1.9%
0.0%
0.3%

37
7
1
0

2.0%
0.4%
0.1%
0.0%

10
33
3
42

0.8%
2.4%
0.2%
3.1%

4
2
0
7

0.3%
0.2%
0.0%
0.5%

127
70
4
53

2.1%
1.2%
0.1%
0.9%

Total 108 7.0% 45 2.4% 88 6.3% 13 1.0% 254 4.2%

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

0
7
0
2

0.0%
0.5%
0.0%
0.1%

0
0
9
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.6%
0.0%

6
22
2
20

0.5%
1.6%
0.2%
1.5%

0
0
0
2

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.1%

6
29
11
24

0.1%
0.5%
0.2%
0.4%

Total 9 0.7% 9 0.6% 50 3.7% 2 0.1% 70 1.3%

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

0.7K 0.7K
0.5K 0.5K

1.1K
0.7K

FY22 FY23

YOY Total Cancellations (YTD) YOY Comparison by Reason (YTD)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

48

79
51

FY22 FY23

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

83
108

88

FY22 FY23

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

97

39 50

FY22 FY23

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

623

-94

89 108

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

71

-6 -8

14

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

55 55

3

21

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

2

-90

10

-21

All Routes

01 Tsawwassen - Swartz Bay

02 Horseshoe Bay - Nanaimo

30 Nanaimo - Tsawwassen
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Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

4
4
1
0

0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.0%

11
15
0
0

0.6%
0.8%
0.0%
0.0%

6
15
0
16

0.4%
1.0%
0.0%
1.1%

2
6
0
8

0.1%
0.4%
0.0%
0.6%

23
40
1
24

0.4%
0.6%
0.0%
0.4%

Total 9 0.6% 26 1.4% 37 2.4% 16 1.1% 88 1.4%

Cancellations by Quarter & Reason

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

4
0
0
0

0.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

40
0
0
0

2.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0
0
0
10

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.7%

0
0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

44
0
0
10

0.8%
0.0%
0.0%
0.2%

Total 4 0.3% 40 2.6% 10 0.7% 0 0.0% 54 0.9%

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

8
0
6
7

0.3%
0.0%
0.2%
0.2%

15
0
6
0

0.5%
0.0%
0.2%
0.0%

12
18
11
38

0.4%
0.6%
0.4%
1.2%

66
0
1
8

2.2%
0.0%
0.0%
0.3%

101
18
24
53

0.8%
0.1%
0.2%
0.4%

Total 21 0.7% 21 0.7% 79 2.6% 75 2.5% 196 1.6%

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

8
6
10
2

0.3%
0.3%
0.4%
0.1%

14
0
4
0

0.6%
0.0%
0.2%
0.0%

39
14
0
15

1.6%
0.6%
0.0%
0.6%

50
4
10
0

2.1%
0.2%
0.4%
0.0%

111
24
24
17

1.2%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%

Total 26 1.1% 18 0.7% 68 2.8% 64 2.7% 176 1.8%

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

2426
37

16

FY22 FY23

YOY Total Cancellations (YTD) YOY Comparison by Reason (YTD)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

40

FY22 FY23

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
35

79 75

FY22 FY23

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

68 64

FY22 FY23

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

10

29

-5

7

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

38

0

-4

10

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

74

7

-1

37

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

101

24 16 7

03 Horseshoe Bay - Langdale

04 Swartz Bay - Fulford Harbour

05 Swartz Bay - Southern Gulf Islands

06 Crofton - Vesuvius
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Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

0
2
0
0

0.0%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%

8
6
0
0

0.5%
0.4%
0.0%
0.0%

8
6
0
4

0.6%
0.4%
0.0%
0.3%

2
2
2
0

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%

18
16
2
4

0.3%
0.3%
0.0%
0.1%

Total 2 0.1% 14 1.0% 18 1.2% 6 0.4% 40 0.7%

Cancellations by Quarter & Reason

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

8
0
10
0

0.3%
0.0%
0.4%
0.0%

2
5
20
0

0.1%
0.2%
0.7%
0.0%

40
13
0
8

1.4%
0.5%
0.0%
0.3%

4
0
2
0

0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.0%

54
18
32
8

0.5%
0.2%
0.3%
0.1%

Total 18 0.6% 27 1.0% 61 2.1% 6 0.2% 112 1.0%

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

0
0
2
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.1%
0.0%

10
0
0
0

0.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

9
0
0
48

0.7%
0.0%
0.0%
3.4%

37
0
0
12

2.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.9%

56
0
2
60

0.9%
0.0%
0.0%
1.0%

Total 2 0.1% 10 0.5% 57 4.0% 49 3.6% 118 1.9%

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

0
0
6
4

0.0%
0.0%
0.4%
0.2%

10
0
0
0

0.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

64
8
0
40

4.1%
0.5%
0.0%
2.6%

46
0
0
0

2.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

120
8
6
44

1.9%
0.1%
0.1%
0.7%

Total 10 0.6% 10 0.6% 112 6.9% 46 2.9% 178 2.8%

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

1614
18

FY22 FY23

YOY Total Cancellations (YTD) YOY Comparison by Reason (YTD)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
27

61

FY22 FY23

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

151

FY22 FY23

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

112

FY22 FY23

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

18

2
0 0

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

50

-3

16
8

Crew Mechanical Other Weather
-81

-34
-8

44

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

96

4 1

37

07 Earls Cove - Saltery Bay

08 Horseshoe Bay - Snug Cove

09 Tsawwassen - Southern Gulf Islands

12 Brentwood Bay - Mill Bay
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Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

0
0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

4
0
0
0

0.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

5
0
0
14

0.7%
0.0%
0.0%
1.9%

4
0
0
2

0.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.3%

13
0
0
16

0.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.6%

Total 0 0.0% 4 0.5% 19 2.6% 6 0.8% 29 1.0%

Cancellations by Quarter & Reason

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

0
0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0
0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

2
2
2
14

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
1.0%

0
0
0
4

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.3%

2
2
2
18

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.3%

Total 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 20 1.4% 4 0.3% 24 0.4%

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

18
5
2
0

0.4%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%

44
16
8
0

1.0%
0.4%
0.2%
0.0%

43
15
2
38

1.0%
0.4%
0.0%
0.9%

33
6
0
0

0.8%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%

138
42
12
38

0.8%
0.3%
0.1%
0.2%

Total 25 0.6% 68 1.6% 98 2.3% 39 1.0% 230 1.4%

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

6
14
37
0

0.2%
0.5%
1.3%
0.0%

31
11
0
0

1.1%
0.4%
0.0%
0.0%

4
6
1
24

0.1%
0.2%
0.0%
0.8%

20
9
1
0

0.7%
0.3%
0.0%
0.0%

61
40
39
24

0.5%
0.4%
0.3%
0.2%

Total 57 2.0% 42 1.4% 35 1.2% 30 1.1% 164 1.4%

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

14

27

12
19

FY22 FY23

YOY Total Cancellations (YTD) YOY Comparison by Reason (YTD)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

67
81

FY22 FY23

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

112
68

98

FY22 FY23

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

89
57

42

FY22 FY23

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

13

-10 -5

-22

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

-29

-55

0

-46

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

31

38

-40

35

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

44

-46

7
24

17 Little River - Powell River

18 Powell River - Blubber Bay

19 Nanaimo Harbour - Gabriola

20 Chemainus - Thetis - Penelakut
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Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

4
11
10
1

0.1%
0.4%
0.3%
0.0%

6
30
19
0

0.2%
0.9%
0.6%
0.0%

12
3
3
28

0.4%
0.1%
0.1%
1.0%

0
12
2
0

0.0%
0.4%
0.1%
0.0%

22
56
34
29

0.2%
0.5%
0.3%
0.2%

Total 26 0.9% 55 1.6% 46 1.6% 14 0.5% 141 1.2%

Cancellations by Quarter & Reason

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

0
0
16
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.7%
0.0%

56
0
21
0

2.0%
0.0%
0.7%
0.0%

12
20
9
20

0.5%
0.9%
0.4%
0.9%

3
0
6
0

0.1%
0.0%
0.3%
0.0%

71
20
52
20

0.7%
0.2%
0.5%
0.2%

Total 16 0.7% 77 2.7% 61 2.7% 9 0.4% 163 1.7%

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

10
4
1
0

0.3%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%

2
6
8
0

0.1%
0.2%
0.3%
0.0%

14
2
5
18

0.4%
0.1%
0.2%
0.6%

43
127
33
70

1.0%
2.8%
0.7%
1.6%

69
139
47
88

0.5%
1.0%
0.3%
0.6%

Total 15 0.5% 16 0.5% 39 1.2% 273 5.8% 343 2.4%

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

8
2
0
8

0.7%
0.2%
0.0%
0.7%

0
0
1
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.1%
0.0%

10
2
0
6

0.9%
0.2%
0.0%
0.6%

0
0
0
6

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.6%

18
4
1
20

0.4%
0.1%
0.0%
0.5%

Total 18 1.6% 1 0.1% 18 1.6% 6 0.6% 43 1.0%

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

26

55
46

FY22 FY23

YOY Total Cancellations (YTD) YOY Comparison by Reason (YTD)

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

77
61

FY22 FY23

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

273

FY22 FY23

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

82

FY22 FY23

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

20

42

13
4

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

71

10
41

-6

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

67

117

40

4

Crew Mechanical Other Weather

8

-30
-8

-62

21 Buckley Bay - Denman West

22 Denman West - Hornby Island

23 Campbell River - Quathiaski Cove

24 Heriot Bay - Whaletown
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Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

0
0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0
4
0
0

0.0%
0.2%
0.0%
0.0%

0
0
12
6

0.0%
0.0%
0.5%
0.3%

0
0
4
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.2%
0.0%

0
4
16
6

0.0%
0.0%
0.2%
0.1%

Total 0 0.0% 4 0.2% 18 0.8% 4 0.2% 26 0.3%

Cancellations by Quarter & Reason

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

6
2
1
6

0.3%
0.1%
0.0%
0.3%

0
0
8
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.4%
0.0%

2
0
4
90

0.1%
0.0%
0.2%
4.4%

2
0
0
32

0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
1.4%

10
2
13
128

0.1%
0.0%
0.2%
1.5%

Total 15 0.7% 8 0.4% 96 4.7% 34 1.5% 153 1.8%

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

4
2
0
0

3.1%
1.6%
0.0%
0.0%

0
0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0
0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0
0
0
5

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
4.5%

4
2
0
5

0.7%
0.4%
0.0%
0.9%

Total 6 4.6% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 5 4.5% 11 2.0%

Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

5
4
0
2

5.2%
4.2%
0.0%
2.2%

0
0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0
0
0
2

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
2.6%

0
0
0
3

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
3.8%

5
4
0
7

1.3%
1.1%
0.0%
1.8%

Total 11 10.8% 0 0.0% 2 2.6% 3 3.8% 16 4.1%
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10 Port Hardy - Prince Rupert

11 Prince Rupert - Skidegate
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Apr - Jun
Sailings
 

%
 

Jul - Sep
Sailings
 

%
 

Oct - Dec
Sailings
 

%
 

Jan - Mar
Sailings
 

%
 

Total
Sailings %

Crew
Mechanical
Other
Weather

4
0
0
0

2.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0
10
0
0

0.0%
6.5%
0.0%
0.0%

0
54
0
10

0.0%
35.5%
0.0%
9.3%

7
0
0
0

3.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

11
64
0
10

1.9%
10.1%
0.0%
1.7%

Total 4 2.5% 10 6.5% 64 39.5% 7 3.9% 85 13.0%

Cancellations by Quarter & Reason
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